
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SHYAM INDUS POWER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

DLCPM0028496000

12

JAN-2024

07-FEB-2024 11:5406-FEB-2024

MRBD Jan-24

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1862747601

ECR

FEB-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 100826733

Total Members 166

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,66,472

Total Refund Advance         85,268

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,51,740

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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       20,399
Aalok 1,201        1,7311 101754654074 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423AALOK
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       18,767
AASIF KHAN 0        1,5922 102030100168 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
AASIF KHAN -            0             0        1,592 - -

       21,215Abhimanyu
Kumar

1,250        1,8003 100745441698 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHIMANYU

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,399
Aftab 0        1,7314 101559658908 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
AFTAB -            0             0        1,731 - -

            0Ajay 0            05 102008794853 N.A.            0
           26

            0AJAY -            0             0            0 - -

       21,215
Ajay Kumar 1,250        1,8006 101180265840 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,279
Ajay Singh 1,250        1,8007 100694867952 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,399
Akash 1,201        1,7318 101798102826 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423AKASH
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       21,215
Amjad Ali 1,250        1,8009 100694938977 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMAJAD ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Amit 0            010 101711725100 N.A.            0
           26

            0AMIT -            0             0            0 - -

       20,399
Amit Kumar 1,201        1,73111 101149987247 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,279
Anand 1,250        1,80012 100099171447 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,399
Anil Bhagat 1,201        1,73113 101182727197 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423ANIL
BHAGAT

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

            0Ankit Kumar 0            014 101431070952 N.A.            0
           26

            0
ANKIT
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0Ankit 0            015 101182680672 N.A.            0
           26

            0
ANKIT
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,399
Ankit Kumar 1,201        1,73116 101917577880 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       21,215
Anshu Sharma 1,250        1,80017 101314661111 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANSHU
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0Anurag Ojha 0            018 102011240742 N.A.            0
           26

            0
ANURAG
OJHA

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,399
Arun Kumar 1,201        1,73119 101370678242 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
ARUN -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       20,399
Arvind Parcha 1,201        1,73120 101140047878 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423ARVIND
PARCHA

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       21,215
Asharam 1,250        1,80021 100092387720 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHARAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       19,279
Ashish Kumar 1,250        1,80022 101371749258 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,399Ashok Kumar
Yadav

1,201        1,73123 101296012968 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423ASHOK

KUMAR
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       20,399
Ashok Kumar 1,201        1,73124 101181769054 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,583
Ashu 1,153        1,66225 100094633330 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
ASHU -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

        8,160
AYUSH 481          69226 101814921035 N.A.

        5,769            16        5,769
AYUSH -

        5,769
            0          211 - -

       21,215
Ayush Singh 1,250        1,80027 101940446388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AYUSH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,583
Bablu  Kumar 1,153        1,66228 101991858264 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846BABLU
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       20,399
Bhagwan Singh 1,201        1,73129 101917577920 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423BHAGWAN
SINGH

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       16,313
Bharat 1,057        1,52330 102019895792 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
BHARAT -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       21,215
Bijender 1,250        1,80031 100119636000 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIJENDAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,399Braham Jeet
Singh

1,201        1,73132 101190271090 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423BRAHAM

JEET SINGH
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,279
Dalip 1,250        1,80033 101493555851 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DALIP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,606Dani Kumar
Ray

817        1,17734 100690668832 N.A.
        9,808             9        9,808DANI KUMAR

RAY
-

        9,808
            0          360 - -

       21,215
Deepak-2 1,250        1,80035 101394748113 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,399
Deepak Kumar 1,201        1,73136 101182624110 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       20,399Deepak Kumar
Gupta

1,201        1,73137 101182125264 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423

DEEPAK
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       18,538
Devnandan 1,201        1,73138 100695037591 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423DEV
NANDAN

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,583
Deva Nand 1,153        1,66239 101868706862 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
DEVA NAND -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       17,951
Dinesh Kumar 1,057        1,52340 101687324899 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692DINESH
KUMAR

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       19,583
Duli Chand 1,153        1,66241 101410046073 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
DULI CHAND -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

        9,640
Farman 625          90042 101223679494 N.A.

        7,500            13        7,500
FARMAN -

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       19,583Gajender
Kumar

1,153        1,66243 101182695796 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846GAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -
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       18,767Jagdamba
Prasad Singh

1,105        1,59244 101623921612 N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269

JAGDAMBA
PRASAD
SINGH

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       21,215
Jaideep 1,250        1,80045 100690684428 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAIDEEP  . -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,583
Jitender Kumar 1,153        1,66246 100694769681 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846JITENDER
KUMAR  .

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       21,215
Joginder 0        1,80047 101723192700 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JOGINDER -            0             0        1,800 - -

       17,796
Joginder Singh 1,153        1,66248 101418837737 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846JOGINDER
SINGH

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       21,215
Kailash Sharma 1,250        1,80049 100690769331 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,423
Kamal 673          96950 101506531855 N.A.

        8,077            12        8,077
KAMAL -

        8,077
            0          296 - -

       18,767
Kamlesh 1,105        1,59251 100649641925 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
KAMLESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       21,215
Karim Mullah 1,250        1,80052 101182700421 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARIM
MULLAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,399
Krishan 1,201        1,73153 100201042291 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423KRISHAN
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       21,215
Kunal Mann 1,250        1,80054 101397712924 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KUNAL
MANN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0Lalit Kumar 0            055 101841715500 N.A.            0
           26

            0LALIT KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       21,215
Laxman 1,250        1,80056 101733177384 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAXMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Mahavir Singh 0            057 101182590186 N.A.            0
           26

            0
MAHAVIR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,583
Mahesh 1,153        1,66258 100967333379 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
MAHESH  . -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       15,572
Mahesh¿ Chand 1,009        1,45459 101224809681 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115MAHESH
CHAND

-
       12,115

            0          445 - -

       24,100
Mahesh Yadav 1,250        1,80060 101182680975 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,951
Manish 1,057        1,52361 101281159047 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
MANISH -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       21,215
Manish 2 1,250        1,80062 101763581795 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,135Manish Kumar
Jha

1,009        1,45463 101182727184 N.A.
       12,115             5       12,115MANISH

KUMAR JHA
-

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       21,215
Manoj Kumar 1,250        1,80064 100690760880 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,830
Arzoo 961        1,38565 101545082453 N.A.

       11,538             6       11,538MD ARZOO
ANSARI

-
       11,538

            0          424 - -
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        8,160
MEGH SINGH 481          69266 102030100181 N.A.

        5,769            16        5,769
MEGH SINGH -

        5,769
            0          211 - -

       20,399
Md. Arshad 1,201        1,73167 101343056523 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423MOHD
ARSHAD

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       18,767
Mohit 1,105        1,59268 101496183980 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
MOHIT -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       21,215
Mohit-2 1,250        1,80069 101196941510 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215MONI
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,80070 101218466380 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MONI

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,399
Naresh 1,201        1,73171 100695228684 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423NARESH
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,279
Neeraj 1,249        1,80072 101545082430 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,583
Nishedh 1,153        1,66273 101743112754 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
NISHEDH -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       21,215
Pankaj 1,250        1,80074 100986879427 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,767
Pardeep Kumar 1,105        1,59275 100283986757 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269PARDEEP
KUMAR

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       21,215
Parveen 1,250        1,80076 101603029222 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARVEEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,173
Praveen Kumar 1,201        1,73177 101182680655 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423PARVEEN
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,279
Pawan Kumar 0        1,80078 101721350494 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       19,583
Pinku 1,153        1,66279 101410660867 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
PINKU -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       20,399
Pradeep Kumar 1,201        1,73180 101933278173 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423PRADEEP
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,583
Praful Paswan 1,153        1,66281 101181737912 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846PRAFUL
PASWAN

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       19,583
Prakash Chand 1,153        1,66282 101182590206 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846PRAKASH
CHAND

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       20,399
Parveen Kumar 1,201        1,73183 101239492827 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       16,313
Prem Nath 1,057        1,52384 101182590172 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
PREM NATH -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       20,399
Pritam 1,201        1,73185 101223679559 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
PRITAM -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       18,767
Punit 1,105        1,59286 101690993764 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
PUNIT -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       20,399
Puran 1,201        1,73187 101223242531 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
PURAN -

       14,423
            0          530 - -
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            0Rahul Kumar 0            088 100604866523 N.A.            0
           26

            0RAHUL -            0             0            0 - -

       21,215
Rahul Kalan 1,250        1,80089 100936375574 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KALAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,319
Rahul Kumar 961        1,38590 101292731331 N.A.

       11,538             6       11,538RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       11,538

            0          424 - -

       18,767
Raj Kumar 3 1,105        1,59291 101841715460 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
RAJ KUMAR -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       21,215
Raj Kumar 0        1,80092 101314661499 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -            0             0        1,800 - -

       19,279Rajender
Kumar

1,250        1,80093 101610485386 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Rajesh 1,250        1,80094 100508130382 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,399
Rajesh 1,201        1,73195 101610834343 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
RAJESH -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,583
Rajesh Kumar 1,153        1,66296 101182695806 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

            0Rajkumar 0            097 101296210898 N.A.            0
           26

            0RAJKUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       20,399
Raj Kumar 1,201        1,73198 101182680664 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
RAJKUMAR -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       21,215
Rakesh 1,250        1,80099 101885272951 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Rakesh Bhatia 1,250        1,800100 101801877725 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
BHATIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
Ram Chander 1,250        1,800101 100318787092 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
CHANDER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,399Ramanand
Kumar

1,201        1,731102 100319145745 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423RAMANAND

KUMAR
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       20,399
Ram Chander 1,201        1,731103 101181769077 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423RAMCHANDE
R

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       20,399Ramesh
Chander

1,201        1,731104 100690669449 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423RAMESH

CHANDER
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,279
Randhir Sah 1,250        1,800105 100691120947 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANDHIR
SAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,399Ransingh
Lamba

1,201        1,731106 101269033767 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423RANSINGH

LAMBA
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       21,215Raushan Kumar
Jha

1,250        1,800107 101180265387 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAUSHAN

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Ravi 1,250        1,800108 100695304294 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI  . -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,583
Ravi Kant Jha 1,153        1,662109 100690985464 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846RAVI KANT
JHA  .

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -
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       16,319
Rohit  Khatri 961        1,385110 102035672141 N.A.

       11,538             6       11,538ROHIT
KHATRI

-
       11,538

            0          424 - -

       18,538
Sachin Kumar 1,201        1,731111 100690769163 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423SACHIN
KUMAR  .

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       20,399
Sagar 1,201        1,731112 101479662251 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SAGAR -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,279
Sagar 1,250        1,800113 101479004473 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Sagar Atkan 1,250        1,800114 101421004487 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAGAR
ATKAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215Saman
Chaudhary

1,250        1,800115 101651885124 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAMAN

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,538
Sandeep 1,201        1,731116 100695470783 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SANDEEP  . -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       21,215SANDEEP
KHATRI

1,250        1,800117 102030090882 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,399Sandeep
Prasad

1,201        1,731118 101918935696 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423SANDEEP

PRASAD
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

            0
Sandeep
Sharma

0            0119 101370678274 N.A.            0
           26

            0
SANDEEP
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,279Sandeep Singh
Ranga

1,250        1,800120 101506531840 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
SINGH
RANGA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,583
Sanjay Sharma 1,153        1,662121 102001558676 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
SANJAY -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       20,399
Sanjay Panchal 1,201        1,731122 101182125293 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,583
SANJAY 1,153        1,662123 101826394229 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

            0Sanjeev 0            0124 100690759009 N.A.            0
           26

            0
SANJEEV
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       21,215
SANTOSH 1,250        1,800125 100694978178 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANTOSH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Satish Jindal 1,250        1,800126 101077871435 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
JINDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
Satish Saini 1,250        1,800127 100986879436 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATISH SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,399
Satpal Singh 1,201        1,731128 101436578501 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423SATPAL
SINGH

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       21,215Shailendra
Kumar

1,250        1,800129 100691111075 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAILENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Sishupal 0            0130 101382440189 N.A.            0
           26

            0SHISHUPAL -            0             0            0 - -

       21,215Shiv Kumar
Verma

1,250        1,800131 101056923548 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV KUMAR

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,399Shubham
Kumar Jha

1,201        1,731132 101608584636 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423SHUBHAM

KUMAR JHA
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,796
Sitender Kumar 0        1,662133 100383455255 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SITENDER
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,662 - -

       21,215
Sombir 1,250        1,800134 101310664547 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOMBIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Sonu 0            0135 101181769031 N.A.            0
           26

            0SONU -            0             0            0 - -

       17,055
Sonu Bhardwaj 1,105        1,592136 100695209212 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269SONU
BHARDWAJ

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       13,871Sonu Kumar
Tiwari

817        1,177137 100695510836 N.A.
        9,808             9        9,808

SONU
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
        9,808

            0          360 - -

       20,392Subhash
Dahiya

1,057        1,523138 101608532023 N.A.
       12,692             4       12,692

SUBHASH -
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       20,399Subhash
Chander Mishra

1,201        1,731139 101182864667 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423

SUBHASH
CHANDER
MISHRA

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       20,399
Sudhir 1,201        1,731140 101182727178 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SUDHIR -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,583
Sujeet 1,153        1,662141 101224758101 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SUJEET
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       13,871
Sumesh 817        1,177142 101323365039 N.A.

        9,808             9        9,808
SUMESH -

        9,808
            0          360 - -

       21,215
Sunil Kumar 1,250        1,800143 100690854451 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,583
Sunil Kumar 1,153        1,662144 101345741108 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       22,500Sunil Kumar
Ram

1,250        1,800145 101181997153 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,399
Suraj 1,201        1,731146 101921288850 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SURAJ -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,313
Surender 0        1,523147 101382440170 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
SURENDER -            0             0        1,523 - -

            0
Surender
Kumar

0            0148 100386102462 N.A.            0
           26

            0
SURENDER
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,279Surender
Parkash

1,250        1,800149 100695541166 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,500
Surender Singh 1,250        1,800150 101180887892 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,500Surjeet Kumar
Sharma

1,250        1,800151 101183098237 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURJEET
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215Tarun Kumar
Kashyap

1,250        1,800152 101323939665 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

TARUN
KUMAR
KASHYAP

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       20,399
Uma Shankar 1,201        1,731153 100694866761 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423UMA
SHANKAR  .

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       21,215Umakant
Kumar

1,250        1,800154 101179368973 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UMAKANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Varun 1,250        1,800155 101517086754 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VARUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Veer  Singh # 1,250        1,800156 101166506802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VEER SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Vikas Dahiya 1,250        1,800157 101393172883 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Vikas Khatri 1,250        1,800158 101310662483 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
KHATRI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
Vikas Parashar 1,250        1,800159 100773599954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,976
Vineet Kumar 529          762160 101501458999 N.A.

        6,346            15        6,346VINEET
KUMAR

-
        6,346

            0          233 - -

       20,399
Vipin-1 1,201        1,731161 101899200059 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
VIPIN -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       20,399
Vipin-2 1,201        1,731162 101565679165 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
VIPIN -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,279
Vipin 1,250        1,800163 101207838648 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Vishal Kumar 0            0164 100745319513 N.A.            0
           26

            0
VISHAL
KUMAR  .

-            0             0            0 - -

        8,976
Yogender 529          762165 101182858705 N.A.

        6,346            15        6,346YOGENDER
KUMAR

-
        6,346

            0          233 - -

        4,449
Yogesh 288          415166 101407345416 N.A.

        3,462            20        3,462YOGESH
KUMAR

-
        3,462

            0          127 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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